

**HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : AT HYDERABAD**

**MAIN CASE NO: C.C.C.A. No. 22 OF 2012**

**PROCEEDING SHEET**

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	03.04.2025	<p><b><u>Dr. GRR,J</u></b></p> <p>Learned counsel for the appellant reported that they filed application, for bringing the legal representatives of deceased respondent No.1 today before the Registry.</p> <p>Hence, post this matter on 10.04.2025.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><i>B/O</i> <i>nsk</i></p>	