

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA :
HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CCCA.No.22 of 2012

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. N O	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE
	16.10.2025	<p data-bbox="592 598 714 640"><u>NNR,J</u></p> <p data-bbox="682 703 1185 745">None appears on both sides.</p> <p data-bbox="682 798 1015 840">Post on 18.11.2025.</p> <p data-bbox="1226 987 1307 1081" style="text-align: right;">B/O vjb</p>	

SL. N O	DATE	ORDER	OFFI CE NOTE